
This Week at UCA  
 

November 26 – November 30, 2017 
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Special Edition 

 
 
Sunday, November 26, 2017   Return from Home Leave 
Dorms Open       5:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, November 27, 2017   Regular Schedule 
Breakfast        6:45 – 7:30 a.m. Cafeteria 
Lunch        12:15 – 1:00 p.m. Cafeteria/School Dress 
Games:        3:15 p.m. Teams Leave 
  Varsity Girls vs. Kootenai     6:00 p.m. Kootenai Elementary 
  Varsity Boys vs. Kootenai     7:15 p.m. Kootenai Elementary 
Supper        5:00 – 5:45 p.m. Cafeteria 
 
Tuesday, November 28, 2017   Regular Schedule  
Breakfast        6:45 – 7:30 a.m. Cafeteria 
Lunch        12:15 – 1:00 p.m. Cafeteria/School Dress 
Supper        5:00 – 5:45 p.m. Cafeteria 
ASB Christmas Tree Lighting     7:15 p.m. Front of Cafeteria 
    
Wednesday, November 29, 2017  Assembly Schedule/Ad Council 
Breakfast        6:45 – 7:30 a.m. Cafeteria 
Ad Council       8:20 a.m. 
Lunch        12:00 – 12:45 p.m. Cafeteria/School Dress 
Assembly        12:51 – 1:31 p.m. Assembly Hall 
Supper        5:00 – 5:45 p.m. Cafeteria 
 
Thursday, November 30, 2017   Regular Schedule 
Breakfast        6:45 – 7:30 a.m. Cafeteria 
Lunch        12:15 – 1:00 p.m. Cafeteria/School Dress 
Games:         
  Varsity Boys vs. CCS     6:30 p.m. Gym 
Supper        5:00 – 5:45 p.m. Cafeteria 
 

 
 

LOOKING AHEAD… 
Music Tour     Sabbath, December 2 
Winter Banquet     Sunday, December 3 
ACT      Sunday, December 10 
Christmas Concert at the Fox   Thursday, December 14, 7:30 p.m. 
Christmas Break     Friday – Monday, Dec 15 – Jan 2 
SWOP Retreat     Thursday – Sunday, January 4 – 7 
End of First Semester    Friday, January 13  
Rec Ski Retreat     Friday – Sunday, January 12 – 14 
 
 
Girls’ Deans on Duty      Dean Zalika  
Guys’ Deans on Duty      Dean Hess 
Walk Directions        Even days – women go west (Spangle); men go east (Liberty). Odd days – Opposite 

http://www.ucaa.org/

